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2008641

CHECK REQ STER -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

DEAF SM TH COUNTY SHERI FF' S DEPT

LUBBOCK COUNTY SHERI FF
POTTER CO SHERI FF
RANDALL COUNTY SHERI FF
SUSAN COX

TRAVI S COUNTY SHERI FF
ACS

AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC
AGRI TEXGAS

ALLEN S TRI - STATE MECHANI CAL,
ATMOS ENERGY

CAR WORKS | NC.

CARROLL GERBER

CATHERI NE M LANHAM Ph. D.
CENTER PO NT LARGE PRI NT

CHEVRON AND TEXACO BUSI NESS CARD SE

CHRI STI NE ACKER
ATY OF DM TT
G TY OF NAZARETH

CREDI T BUREAU & FI NANCI AL SERVI CES

DAVI DS LOCKSM THI NG

DEAF SM TH ELECTRI C COCOP | NC
DI AZ TI RE & REPAIR

DIMM TT OFFI CE SUPPLY

DIMM TT PHARVACY

DIMM TT PRI NTI NG CO

DIMM TT VELDI NG & ELECTRI C | NC
DOCUMENT SHREDDI NG & STORAGE
DON S PLUMBI NG & HEATI NG

ED HARRI S LUVMBER CO, | NC
FARMVERS SUPPLY CO

GALLS, AN ARAMARK COWVPANY
HART AUTO & FARM SUPPLY | NC
HAYS COVPANY

H PLAINS QL CO

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
HOELTI NG SUPPLY

| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

| NTERSECTI ON SALES & SERVI CE
JIMBLACK O L CO

JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

JOHN F GARVI SH, M D.

KING S BLACKSM TH | NC

KRl STEN YORTON

L & R CLEANI NG

MACKTEC SOLUTI ONS, LLC

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY
OREDA "JO' CAWVPBELL
PAXTON TI RE & SERVI CE | NC
PESI NA QUALI TY PAI NTI NG

PLAI NS NEW HOLLAND, | NC
POTTER CO SHERI FF

QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE
SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH

SQUTH PLAI NS FORENSI C PATHOLOGY, PA

SOQUTHERN TI RE MART, LLC
TCAAA DI STRICT 2 DI RECTOR
THE PROGRESSI VE FARMER

I NC
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09- 04- 2014
09-04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09-04- 2014
09- 04- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014

09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 30- 2014

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0040



10- 30- 2014
TI ME: 10: 12 AM

2008642
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2008660
2008661
2008662
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2008666
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2008671
2008672
2008673
2008674
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2008676
2008677
2008678
2008679
2008680
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2008686
2008687
2008688
2008689
2008690
2008691
2008692
2008693
2008694
2008695
2008696
2008697
2008698
2008699

CHECK REQ STER -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP

TI NA DAVI S- RI NCONES

TOM MCLAI N

TW ELECTRONI CS

UMC RADI OLOGY

WT SERVI CES | NC

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

WARREN CAT

VEST CGROUP

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

W LBUR- ELLI S COVPANY

W NDSTREAM

WG FUELS GASCARD

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX CORPORATI ON

FI RST UNI TED BANK

CASTRO COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
COOKE COUNTY SHERI FF

DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 5
FI RST UNI TED BANK

JOANNA BLANCO

LAMB COUNTY ELECTRI C COOP
PARMVER COUNTY SHERI FF/ JAI L
SUSAN COX

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDI T PLAN
TRAVI S COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT #5

VEST TEXAS RURAL TELEPHONE COOP | NC

XCEL ENERGY

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST

PI NK DI CKENS

KRI STEN YORTON JOANNA BLANCO

FI RST UNI TED BANK

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY
AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

AVAZON. COM

ATMOS ENERGY

BAlI LEY CO SHERI FF' S OFFI CE
BRANDON & CLARK, I NC

CASTRO COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CATHERI NE M LANHAM Ph. D.

CHRI' S FUENTES

ATY OF DM TT

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CES

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES

DR. DEREK DAVI S

FELI CE ACKER

GAFFORD PEST CONTRCOL SERVI CES | NC
GARY R HARDEE M D.

GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CO

HALE COUNTY GENERAL FUND

HARRI NGTON LI BRARY CONSORTI UM
HART | NTERCI VI C, I NC

HEREFORD REG ONAL MEDI CAL CENTER
H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPCRT
I NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

KERN PLUVBI NG & ELECTRI C
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09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09- 08- 2014
09- 08- 2014
09-08-2014
09-11- 2014
09-12-2014
09-12- 2014
09-12-2014
09-12- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014

09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-22-2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
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2008700
2008701
2008702
2008703
2008704
2008705
2008706
2008707
2008708
2008709
2008710
2008711
2008712
2008713
2008714
2008715
2008716
2008717
2008718
2008719
2008720
2008721
2008722
2008723
2008724
2008725
2008726
2008727
2008728
2008729
2008730
2008731
2008732
2008733
2008734
2008735
2008736
2008737
2008738
2008739
2008740
2008741
2008742
2008743
2008744
2008745
2008746
2008747
2008748
2008749
2008750
2008751
2008752
2008753
2008754
2008755
2008756
2008757

CHECK REQ STER -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

KREGG HUKI LL

L & R CLEANI NG

LANEY & BOLLI NGER, LLP

LI VESTOCK JUDGE NG COM
LONE' S PAY & SAVE, | NC
MARY HELEN FLORES

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY
NANCY ANDERSEN

PAM RI CKERT

R & R EQUI PMENT CO

RANDY GRI FFITT

RHOADS MEMORI AL LI BRARY

RI LEY | NDUSTRI AL SERVI CES,
SAN SABA NEWS & STAR, | NC
SECRETARY OF STATE OF TEXAS
SI ERRA SPRI NGS5

SQUTH PLAI NS FORENSI C PATHOLOGY, PA
STATE FARM

STEVEN SM TH

TERRY MCEACHERN

TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE
TEXAS ASSQOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS NARCOTI C OFFI CERS ASSCOCI ATI ON
TEXAS STATE UN VERSI TY/ SAN MARCOS
THE POLI CE AND SHERI FFS PRESS

I NC

UNI FI RST HOLDI NGS, | NC
WARREN CAT

VEST CGROUP

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VWH TEFACE FORD L/'M | NC

XEROX CORPORATI ON

CODI LIS & STAW ARSKI, PC- TX OPERATI
KRI STEN YORTON JOANNA BLANCO

AVERI CAN FAM LY LI FE ASSURANCE CO
TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFI T SOLUTI O
OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY

VALI C

NATI ONAL FAM LY CARE LI FE | NSURANCE
NATI ONAL FARM LI FE | NSURANCE COVPAN
FI RST UNI TED BANK

NACQO' SOUTH CENTRAL

CASTRO COUNTY GENERAL FUND

THE CI NCI NNATI LIFE INS CO

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST
BVS - MC1966

VI TAL STATISTICS UNI' T
ADVANCED BUSI NESS SCLUTI ONS
AFFI LI ATED FOCDS | NC

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CLERK, SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS
DIMM TT OFFI CE SUPPLY

DIMM TT OFFI CE SUPPLY

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES
ELECTI ON SOURCE

HART PRCDUCERS PUVP CO, LLC

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE

I NC.
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09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-24-2014
09- 26- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09- 26- 2014
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09- 26- 2014
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09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014

09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-22- 2014
09-30- 2014
09-22-2014
09-30- 2014
09-22-2014
09-22-2014
09-22- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-22-2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09-26- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 26- 2014
09-26- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
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2008759
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2008768
2008769
2008770

NAME- OF- PAYEE

| SI DRO MARQUEZ JR
JAMES DAVI D BEHRENDS
KRl STEN YORTON

MYATT LAWFIRM PLLC

NEOPCOST | NC

NI NTH ADM NI STRATI VE JUDI CI AL REQ O
RHOADS MEM LI BR-G REILY LI BRARI AN
SCOTT- MERRI MAN | NC

SQUTHERN TI RE MART, LLC

TERRY MCEACHERN

W B EQUI PVENT

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH
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| SS- DT

09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-30- 2014

09- 29- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 30- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-30- 2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-29-2014
09- 29- 2014
09-30- 2014
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UN- POSTED CHECKS

CHECKS | SSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VO D CHECKS

TOTAL

43

142

187

0. 00

68, 225. 38

227,285. 51

626. 00

296, 136. 89



